AR-001C
Ⅱ﹒Description：
Ⅲ﹒General specification：
Ⅰ﹒Configuration and dimensions：
H
I
I
( PCB Pattern )

( mΩ )
RDC
typ.
Irms
( mA ) ( mA )
typ.
Isat
( Hz )
Q
Test Freq.
L
SRF
( MHz )
typ.ref.
Q
SU60131R0YF□   1.0±30% 12 100k 7.96M   28   36 100 3200 2900
SU60131R5YF□   1.5±30% 10   907.96M100k   40  32 24003000
SU60132R2YF□   2.2±30% 10 7.96M100k   50  40 21002500
SU60133R3YF□   3.3±30% 10 7.96M100k   60  45 17502350
SU60134R2YF□   4.2±30% 10 7.96M100k   75  58 15002100
SU60136R4YF□   6.4±30% 10 7.96M100k 110  85 13001700
SU6013100YF□ 10.0±30% 14 2.52M100k 165132 10001400
SU6013150YF□ 15.0±30% 12 100k 235180   8001100
SU6013220YF□ 22.0±30% 12 100k 325260   720  950
SU6013330YF□ 33.0±30% 10 100k 500400   580  780
SU6013470YF□ 47.0±30% 10 100k 675540   500  660
SU6013680YF□ 68.0±30% 10 100k 900720   400  600
2.52M
2.52M
2.52M
2.52M